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GAMBITO GOLF CLUB CALATAYUD

Fecha Listado: 29/05/2022
Hora Listado: 16:23:15

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Calatayud)
22 SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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PALAIN DOMINGUEZ, MARIO
SANCHEZ YUBERO, GABRIEL
GALLIZO GARCIA, ALVARO
VELILLA LAJUSTICIA,JAVIER
LOZANO ROMEO, LUIS
CERVERO RODRIGO, IGNACIO
GURUPEGUI BEISTLINIGO
SUBIRA RIOS, JOSE ANGEL
URROZ GURRIA, ALFONSO
SANCHIS MOSCARDO, RAMON
ANDRES GIMENO, JESUS

GIL RUIZ, ALBERTO

CATALAN MARCO, FERNANDO
GARCIA SANJUAN, JOSE ANGEL
MASTRAL GARCIA, PABLO
GARCIA DE YZAGUIRRE, ALBERT
PINTO CAMPOS,0SCAR
CAMPOS AGUAR, DELFIN JOSE
LOZANO LOPEZ, ANGEL

MUNOZ GRACIA, JOSE IGNACIO
MIRANDA LOPEZ, ALBERTO
DEFAWE , SEBASTIEN

VARELA DE SEIJAS FLORES, ED
HERRERO BENEDI, FRANCISCO
BRAVO LAHOZ, JOSE JULIAN
BROSED CAPISTROS, MANUEL
ALONSO CONEJERO, ALVARO
AZAGRA GARCIA, CARLOS

CLUB

IDP BA ZARAGOZA
LA PENAZA

LA PENAZA
CALATAYUD GOLF
CALATAYUD GOLF
RANILLAS GOLF
LOS LAGOS
FEDERACION ARAG
CALATAYUD GOLF
FORESSOS

LOS LAGOS

IDP BA ZARAGOZA
LOS LAGOS
FEDERACION ARAG
LOS LAGOS

IDP BA ZARAGOZA
GOLF DE GUARA
LOS LAGOS

IDP BA ZARAGOZA
IDP BA ZARAGOZA
FEDERACION ARAG
ARCOSUR

LOS LAGOS
CALATAYUD GOLF
LOS LAGOS

IDP BA ZARAGOZA
LA PENAZA

IDP BA ZARAGOZA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

4,8
5,2
7,9
8,8
4,9
5,1
6,1
5,6
8,6
10,0
7,0
8,0
8,6
10,7
9,8
7,6
9,0
10,8
11,3
8,9
8,9
10,7
10,0
10,8
9,7
11,4
6,8
9,3
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FECHA: 29/05/2022 CODIGO: 010822033
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12 2
7 74
78 76
78 79
79 80
78 83
80 83
80 84
87 79
83 84
86 84
82 88
84 88
89 84
93 82
90 85
88 89
93 85
92 89
89 92
86 97
92 92
96 89
93 94
95 97
97 96
103 100

22Vuelta
32 42 TOT

151
154
157
159
161
163
164
166
167
170
170
172
173
175
175
177
178
181
181
183
184
185
187
192
193
203
Ret
N.P



